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Description 
Mainbody
Screw cap
Snaps
Clasp
Screw
Plastic Shim
Plastic Shim
Flag
Presser

 

Qty 
1
4
1
1
4
1
1

1
1

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS: 

TOOLS REQUIRED: 

Screw Driver
Please read the cooler manual carefully and assemble according to 
following steps.

 

1. Please make sure all parts are accounted for before 
    beginning assembly
2. Place main basin (Part1) up-side down on clean soft 
    surface
3. Attached the snaps (Part3) and clasp (Part4) to mainbody 
    using 2 screws tighten with screw-driver
4. Attached the flag (Part8),presser (Part9) and two plastic 
    shim (Part7 & Part6) to main body according to the order 
    of the picture using 2 screws tighten with screw-driver   
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